
Term Dates 2023/2024

Term Dates Training & Planning Days (Closed to students) Holiday Dates

Aut

Term 1

Parent Launch Day Monday 4th Sept

Tues 5th Sept* to Fri 13th Oct

Bootcamp 24th Aug to 1st Sept Mon 16 Oct to Fri 27 Oct

Aut

Term 2

Mon 30th Oct to Tues 19th Dec Data & Planning Day Thurs 23rd/Fri 24th Nov Weds 20th Dec to Fri 5th Jan

Spr

Term 1

Progress Review Day Tues 9th Jan

Weds 10th Jan to Fri 9th Feb

Staff Training DP Day Mon 8th Jan Mon 12th Feb to Fri 16 Feb

Spr

Term 2

Mon 19th Feb to Thurs 28 Mar Data & Planning Day Thurs 14th & Fri 15th Mar Fri 29th Mar to Fri 12th Apr

Sum

Term 1

Progress Review Day Tues 16th Apr

Wed 17th April to Fri 24th May

Staff Training DP Day Mon 15th Apr Bank Holiday Mon 6th May

Mon 27th May to Fri 31st May

Sum

Term 2

Mon 3rd June to Weds 24th Jul Data & Planning Day Thurs 4th & Fri 5th Jul Thurs 25th July to Mon 2nd Sept

*Reception Start dates will be staggered from 11th Sept


